
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
120
116
157
102
127
132
162
101
160
135
134
156
130
112
158
163
114
107
126

Name
Henrique Poli
Leandro Oliveira
Antonio Marcelo Vicente Floriano
Meia
Cláudio Eduardo de Freitas
Herlan Henrique Conti
Julio Cesar
Reginaldo Sette
Henry Wendler Aggio Costa
Enzo Valentim Garcia
Lucas Cottet
Rubens Mesquita
Janderson Silva
Charles Edward
Ze Corno
GABRIEL MARIN
Caio Carecho
Paulo Oliva Giassetti
Lucas Oliveira

Class
GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO C

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

GRUPO A

Best Tm
1:31.507
1:32.622
1:33.071
1:33.256
1:34.118
1:34.268
1:38.065
1:38.549
1:39.753
1:40.577
1:40.750
1:40.857
1:41.289
1:41.893
1:42.013
1:42.672
1:44.695
1:45.058
1:45.577

Diff
-

+1.115
+1.564
+1.749
+2.611
+2.761
+6.558
+7.042
+8.246
+9.070
+9.243
+9.350
+9.782

+10.386
+10.506
+11.165
+13.188
+13.551
+14.070

Best Spd
106,221
104,943
104,436
104,229
103,275
103,110
99,118
98,631
97,441
96,642
96,476
96,374
95,963
95,394
95,282
94,670
92,841
92,520
92,066

In Lap
5
5
5
4
6
5
7
3
4
4
4
5
5
3
3
4
5
8
4

Sorted on Best Lap timeX MOTO X

X MOTO X

3a GRUPO A

Practice

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

09/09/2018 10:00

X MOTO X EVO
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